
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :16-11-2022 
 

Date : 16.11.2022  

S

L

. 

N

o

. 

C.A.N

o. 

Date 

of 

Appli

catio

n 

Case 

No. 

Name 

of the 

Applic

ant 

C.C 

Typ

e 

Judg

e / 

Cour

t 

Name 

C.C 

Applied For 

Other 

Docum

ent 

Deal

ing  

Sect

ion 

Se

at 

1 

10146

9/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

9972/

2020 

S SAHOO 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-04-13 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-) 

2 

10147

0/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

SA-

130/1

981 

T K 

MOHANTY 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Judgement Dtd. 1990-

07-03   

(S

ea

t 

No

-) 

3 

10147

1/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

MACA-

893/2

012 

T 

MOHAPAT

RA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-12 
 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

4 

10147

2/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

OJC-

1868/

1993 

JAMBESW

ARI 

SUBUDHI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 1994-12-

22Compromise 

Petition, 
 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

5 

10147

3/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

OJC-

13387

/1999 

A K 

ROUL 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2017-04-05 
 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

15

) 

6 

10147

4/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

5483/

2022 

A N 

LENKA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-11 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-



15

) 

7 

10147

5/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

RSA-

247/2

019 

YASHOBA

NTA DAS 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Judgement Dtd. 2022-

10-20   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

15

) 

8 

10147

6/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

MATA-

69/20

11 

R K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2014-09-10 
 

FIRST 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

9 

10147

7/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

18720

/2021 

S S 

BISWAL 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-07-01 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

0 

10147

8/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

19652

/2014 

DEBASIS 

PUROHIT 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-12 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

1 

10147

9/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

23670

/2022 

S K 

MOHAPAT

RA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-23 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

2 

10148

0/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

23670

/2022 

S K 

MOHAPAT

RA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-23 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

3 

10148

1/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

23670

/2022 

S K 

MOHAPAT

RA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-23 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

4 

10148

2/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

23670

/2022 

S K 

MOHAPAT

RA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-23 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

5 

10148

3/202

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

G N 

BARIK 

GEN

ERA  
Entire Order 

 

WRIT 

BRANC

(S

ea



2 7715/

2011 

L H-1 t 

No

-

1) 

1

6 

10148

4/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12968

/2021 

YASHOBA

NTA DAS 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-12-08 
 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

27

) 

1

7 

10148

5/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

19849

/2012 

P K 

DASH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Entire Order 
 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

1

8 

10148

6/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

18159

/2012 

P K 

DASH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Entire Order 
 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

1

9 

10148

7/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

17100

/2006 

P K 

DASH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

PetitionAnnexure,Misc

.case,Counter,Entire 

Order,Entire 

Document, 

  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

2

0 

10148

8/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

12827

/2003 

S K 

SAHU 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Entire Order 
 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

2

1 

10148

9/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

18146

/2012 

P K 

DASH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Entire Order 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

2

2 

10149

0/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

33978

/2020 

P K 

DASH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-02-

24Misc.case,  

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2 10149 16.11. WP(C) A DAS GEN
 

Order Dtd. 2022-07-11 
  

(S



3 1/202

2 

2022 -

11353

/2022 

ERA

L 

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

4 

10149

2/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

28577

/2021 

ANIL 

SAHOO 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-09-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

5 

10149

3/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

18838

/2012 

P K 

DASH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Entire Order 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

6 

10149

4/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

18839

/2012 

P K 

DASH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Entire Order 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

7 

10149

5/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

18596

/2012 

P K 

DASH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Entire Order 
 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

2

8 

10149

6/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WPC(O

AC)-

3821/

2014 

J 

PRADHAN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-08-04 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

2

9 

10149

7/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WPC(O

A)-

2836/

2018 

K K 

NATH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-22 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

3

0 

10149

8/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WPC(O

AC)-

1643/

2017 

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-05 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

3

1 

10149

9/202

16.11.

2022 

WPC(O

AC)-

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA  

PetitionAnnexure,Enti

re Order,   

(S

ea



2 1643/

2017 

L t 

No

-

12

0) 

3

2 

10150

0/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WPC(O

AC)-

1440/

2019 

J 

PRADHAN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-11 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

3

3 

10150

1/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

27727

/2022 

P. K. 

LENKA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

4 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

3

4 

10150

2/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

3711/

2022 

M/S. 

BANABIH

ARI RAY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

3

5 

10150

3/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

4142/

2022 

D. 

BISWAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

3

6 

10150

4/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

4143/

2022 

D. 

BISWAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

3

7 

10150

5/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

(CPC)

-

35/20

14 

P K 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

3

8 

10150

6/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

4794/

2022 

BHARAT 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12



0) 

3

9 

10150

7/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

24054

/2022 

UMAKANT

A 

CHHOTRA

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

4

0 

10150

8/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

5427/

2022 

H. K. 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

4

1 

10150

9/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

30085

/2022 

K DANG 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

4

2 

10151

0/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

3715/

2022 

M/S. 

BANABIH

ARI RAY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

4

3 

10151

1/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

6569/

2022 

D. 

BISWAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

4

4 

10151

2/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29912

/2022 

G N 

SETHI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

4

5 

10151

3/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

10118

/2020 

R. K. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-11 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

4

6 

10151

4/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

13331

D 

BISWAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 



/2022 6 No

-

12

0) 

4

7 

10151

5/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29093

/2022 

D 

BISWAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

4

8 

10151

6/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

6652/

2022 

R. C. 

MUDULI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

4

9 

10151

7/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29768

/2022 

TAPAN 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

5

0 

10151

8/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

28803

/2022 

LAXMIDH

AR SAHU 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

5

1 

10151

9/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

10256

/2022 

K SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

5

2 

10152

0/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

6143/

2022 

M R 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

5

3 

10152

1/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

3058/

2022 

S K 

RATH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 



5

4 

10152

2/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

4659/

2021 

P K DEO 
C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

5

5 

10152

3/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

3091/

2022 

SWAPNA 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

5

6 

10152

4/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

3088/

2022 

SWAPNA 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

5

7 

10152

5/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

944/2

022 

P C 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

5

8 

10152

6/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

3092/

2022 

SWAPNA 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

5

9 

10152

7/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

28742

/2022 

BIKRAM 

SAMAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

6

0 

10152

8/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

30329

/2022 

M NAYAK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

6

1 

10152

9/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

927/2

022 

SUMANTA 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No



OLD -

12

0) 

6

2 

10153

0/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

3786/

2022 

RAJAT 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

3 

10153

1/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

3089/

2022 

SWAPNA 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

4 

10153

2/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

3100/

2022 

KAMALAK

ANT 

NATH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

5 

10153

3/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

3026/

2022 

ASUTOSH 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

6 

10153

4/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

3566/

2022 

D. K. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

7 

10153

5/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WA-

1415/

2022 

S P 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

8 

10153

6/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

5787/

2022 

D. 

BISWAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

6

9 

10153

7/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WA-

1415/

2022 

M BARAL 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

7

0 

10153

8/202

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

KARTIK 

CHANDRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 
Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 

  

(S

ea



2 12285

/2022 

TRIPATH

Y 

NO. 

6 

t 

No

-

4) 

7

1 

10153

9/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

925/2

022 

SUMANTA 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

7

2 

10154

0/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

926/2

022 

SUMANTA 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

7

3 

10154

1/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29450

/2022 

SARADA 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

7

4 

10154

2/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

6346/

2022 

PRAVAT 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-11 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

7

5 

10154

3/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

6347/

2022 

PRAVAT 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-11 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

7

6 

10154

4/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

6348/

2022 

PRAVAT 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-11 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

7

7 

10154

5/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

23597

/2022 

KAMALAK

ANT 

NATH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-09 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

7

8 

10154

6/202

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

PRAVAT 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 
Order Dtd. 2022-11-11 

  

(S

ea



2 6349/

2022 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

t 

No

-

35

) 

7

9 

10154

7/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29799

/2022 

PITAMBA

R PANDA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

8

0 

10154

8/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

3620/

2022 

S P 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

8

1 

10154

9/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WA-

139/2

022 

M NAYAK 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-11-11 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

8

2 

10155

0/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

21520

/2022 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

8

3 

10155

1/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

930/2

022 

DEBENDR

A SWAIN 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

8

4 

10155

2/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

24394

/2022 

L D 

SAHU 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-11 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

8

5 

10155

3/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

28729

/2022 

M K DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35



) 

8

6 

10155

4/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

28727

/2022 

M K DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

8

7 

10155

5/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

28723

/2022 

M K DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

8

8 

10155

6/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

22499

/2016 

G. 

SUNDARA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-11 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

8

9 

10155

7/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

21549

/2021 

S.PATTA

NAIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

9

0 

10155

8/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

727/2

017 

G. 

SUNDARA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-11-11 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

9

1 

10155

9/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CRLMP

-

1488/

2022 

P.K. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

0) 

9

2 

10156

0/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

MATA-

86/20

20 

S. 

MOHARAN

A 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
 

FIRST 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

9

3 

10156

1/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

MATA-

150/2

017 

ABHINAS

H 

SUNDARA

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-03 
  

(S

ea

t 

No



-

1) 

9

4 

10156

2/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

MATA-

13/20

20 

J. 

PRADHAN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-02 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

9

5 

10156

3/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

MATA-

82/20

12 

P.K. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

9

6 

10156

4/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WPCRL

-

125/2

022 

J. 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

9

7 

10156

5/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WPCRL

-

141/2

022 

MANASI 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

1) 

9

8 

10156

6/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29951

/2022 

A.T. 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

9) 

9

9 

10156

7/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29244

/2022 

K.K. 

RATH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

0

0 

10156

8/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

26308

/2022 

DR.PURU

SOTTAM 

CHULI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

0

1 

10156

9/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

30067

/2022 

PRAKASH 

KUMAR 

JENA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-



37

) 

1

0

2 

10157

0/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

30305

/2022 

ASUTOSH 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

0

3 

10157

1/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

30137

/2022 

G.R. 

PATRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

0

4 

10157

2/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

30149

/2022 

R.K. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

0

5 

10157

3/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

3777/

2022 

M/S. 

AUROBIN

DA 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

0

6 

10157

4/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

30143

/2022 

R.K. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

0

7 

10157

5/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

33018

/2020 

A K 

ROUL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3  

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

0

8 

10157

6/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

3714/

2022 

M/S. 

BANABIH

ARI RAY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

0

10157

7/202

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

BISWAJI

T DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 
Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 

  

(S

ea



9 2 19246

/2022 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

1

0 

10157

8/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

CONTC

-

3713/

2022 

M/S. 

BANABIH

ARI RAY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

1

1 

10157

9/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

14740

/2019 

P. R. 

SINGH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-10 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

1

2 

10158

0/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

11206

/2022 

S K 

DWIVEDI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

1

3 

10158

1/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

30119

/2022 

A.K. 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

1

4 

10158

2/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

24926

/2022 

S. K. 

BHANJAD

EO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-28 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

1

5 

10158

3/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29971

/2022 

SWAPNA 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

1

6 

10158

4/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29584

/2022 

M.R. 

ROUTRAY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37



) 

1

1

7 

10158

5/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

21608

/2022 

RAJAT 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

4 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

1

8 

10158

6/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

28914

/2022 

S.K. 

BISWAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

1

9 

10158

7/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

21608

/2022 

ANANT 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

4 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

2

0 

10158

8/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29598

/2022 

M.R. 

ROUTRAY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

4 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

2

1 

10158

9/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

28180

/2022 

NIRANJA

N 

MALLICK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

2

2 

10159

0/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29599

/2022 

M.R. 

ROUTRAY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

2

3 

10159

1/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WPC(O

A)-

866/2

015 

RASMITA 

ROUTRAY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

2

4 

10159

2/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29602

M.R. 

ROUTRAY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 



/2022 3 

OLD 

No

-

37

) 

1

2

5 

10159

3/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WPC(O

APPC)

-

83/20

15 

YASHOBA

NT DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

2

6 

10159

4/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

7248/

2022 

L N 

RATSING

H 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

2

7 

10159

5/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

4473/

2022 

B P 

TANGA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

2

8 

10159

6/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WPC(O

AC)-

803/2

008 

AMRESH 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

2

9 

10159

7/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

8044/

2022 

J P KAR 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC-

1(BAI

L-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

3

0 

10159

8/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

8044/

2022 

P K 

LENKA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC-

1(BAI

L-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

3

1 

10159

9/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

8091/

2022 

B R 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

3

2 

10160

0/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

28720

M. K. 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 



/2022 2 

OLD 

No

-

8) 

1

3

3 

10160

1/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

8100/

2022 

S K 

PATRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

3

4 

10160

2/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29670

/2022 

SOMANAT

H 

BARDHAN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

3

5 

10160

3/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

25841

/2022 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

3

6 

10160

4/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

ABLAP

L-

7292/

2022 

L.N.RAY

ATSINGH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

3

7 

10160

5/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

29856

/2022 

AMRESH 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

3

8 

10160

6/202

2 

16.11.

2022 

WP(C)

-

22501
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